
I.D.:	44139490

Set	cabluri	fibra	optica	conform	caiet	de	sarcini	atasat.

Data
publicarii

04.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.899,16	RON	-	1.899,16	RON 	 	

Descriere: Set	cabluri	fibra	optica	compus	din:	40	x	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Multimodal	Digitus	LC-LC	Duplex
OM3	2m;	20	x	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Multimodal	Digitus	LC-LC	Duplex	OM3	5m;	4	x	Cablu	Fibra
Optica	Multimodal	Intellinet	LC-SC	Duplex	50/125	OM3	1m.	Termen	garantie:	minim	24	luni.


